PDF pages best viewed “Continuous-Facing”
From Adobe Acrobat menu select:  View >  Page Layout  >  Continuous - Facing,  or
from web tool bar (bottom) select:
The “High Value” AC drive
Commander SK
efesotomasyon.com - Control Techniques,emerson,saftronics -ac drive-servo motor
A
C

Frame
Size
Order Code
0.5
.37
3 1.3 2.0 B SKB3400037
0.75
0.55
3 1.7 2.6 B SKB3400055
1.0
0.75
3 2.1 3.2 B SKB3400075
1.5
1.1
3 2.8 4.2 B SKB3400110
2.0
1.5
3 3.8 5.7 B SKB3400150
3.0
2.2
3 5.1 7.7 C SKC3400220
4.0